Vvsledkova listina

Saucony Cesky pohar 2009

start.

rok

poradi ) pFijmeni jméno startuje za mésto stat M/Z | kategorie CP €as v cili
Cislo naroz.
1 59 Havlicek Jan ASK Slavia Praha Ricany 1979 M  MuZido 39 0:52:25
2 83  Mrdzek Jan KERTEAM Praha 1981 M Muzido 39 0:53:59
3 87 Janata Milan TJ MARATONSTAV UPICE Stracov 1985 M MuZzi do 39 0:56:00
4 93  Fejfar Ondrej TJ Dvar Kralové n/L Vrchlabi 1989 M juniofi 0:56:50
5 61 Vacek Martin ISCAREX Ceska Trebovd 1969 M Muizido 49 0:57:21
6 79  Stransky Ales ISCAREX Ceska Trebova 1960 M  MuZido 49 0:57:38
7 127 BARTOS Dalibor MILIRE U JABLONCE NAD NISO MILIRE U JABLONCE NAD NISOU 1975 M  Muizido 39 0:57:48
8 89  Kyndl Stanislav OK Jilemnice Jilemnice 1964 M  MuZido 49 0:59:21
9 30 Kolinek Frantisek AIC Perna Perna 1956 M MuiZido 59 0:59:51
10 67 Jancik Borek SVARTES-PODLAHY Hofice Hofice 1964 M  Muizido 49 0:59:57
11 183 Brodsky Vladimir AC Jicin Jicin 1968 M  MuZido 49 1:00:46
12 16  Petrds Rostislav Novojicky Kotu¢ Novy Ji¢in 1965 M Muzido 49 1:01:02
13 114 Mazed Jaroslav Maratonstav Upice Police nad Metuji 1968 M  MuZido 49 1:01:26
14 48  Zapalac Martin X-Air Ostrava Jesenik 1986 M Muzido 39 1:01:46
15 34 Titéra Jan ASK. SG. JABLONEC Jablonec nad Nisou 1992 M juniofi 1:01:53
16 128 Kupka Martin SEBE Nova Paka 1982 M Muzido 39 1:02:09
17 53 Krejsa Tomas Renovak Rensport Kostelec n.O 1977 M Muzido 39 1:02:24
18 52  Vacarda Vladimir AC Slovan Liberec Liberec 1959 M Muzido 59 1:02:28
19 27  Jokel Lubomir Palestra Praha Praha 9 Béchovice 1964 M Muzido 49 1:02:35
20 17 Gombita Josef Lou¢na 956 Most 1958 M MuZido 59 1:02:48
21 58 Barnet Miroslav KUS Jablonné nad Orlici Jablonné nad Orlici 1965 M Muzido 49 1:03:09
22 15  Malik Vit Sokol Ceské Budéjovice Borovanz 1969 M  MuZido 49 1:03:10
23 106 Kuzelka Tomas Sokol Dfevénice Jicin 1968 M Muzido 49 1:03:18
24 90 Karlik Michal Loko Trutnov Trutnov 1964 M MuZido 49 1:04:09
25 101 Mannova Michaela TJ Dvur Kralové Dvir Kralové 1982 z Zeny do 34 1:04:15
26 146 Javlrek Jiri Jiskra Horni Marsov Svoboda n. M. 1948 M MuZido 69 1:04:33
27 81 Urbanek Jiri Splasena Lokomotiva Chlumec Borohradek 1976 M Muzido 39 1:04:34
28 1  Zéavesky Vojtéch Lazné Bélohrad Lazné Bélohrad 1978 M  MuZido 39 1:04:45
29 55  Erlebach David Kuncice Kuncice nad Labem 1971 M Muzido 39 1:04:48
30 26  Petr Pavel Pardubice Pardubice 1969 M MuZido 49 1:04:49
31 76  Kavan Lubomir Chfibska Chfibska 1961 M Muzido 49 1:04:50
32 10 Kase Jaroslav Agrikomp/Barnex Sport Brno  TetSice 1953 M MuZido 59 1:05:42
33 13 Jadrny Lubomir CTC FORT SMC Usti nad Orlici Usti nad Orlici 1973 M Muzido 39 1:05:54
34 70  Fator Miloslav Maratonstav Upice Trutnov 1964 M  MuZido 49 1:06:04
35 65 Razym Jan ISCAREX Ceska Trebova Ceska Trebova 1957 M Muzi do 59 1:06:13
36 150 Smida Oldfich Maratonstav Upice Cerveny Kostelec 1948 M  Mutzido 69 1:06:22
37 144 Némec JIFi Lockar Praha 1948 M Muzido 69 1:06:27
38 168 Hochman Filip FLOPY software Praha 1973 M MuZido 39 1:06:33
39 137 Beranek Vaclav Rovensko pod Troskami 1973 M Muzi do 39 1:06:34
40 56  Zoubek Jiri SWSL Lucany n. Nisou 1965 M MuZido 49 1:07:01
41 46 Rosenberg David AK Kroméfiz Jesenik 1986 M  MuZido 39 1:07:27
42 111 Bufka Zdené&k AC Ceska Lipa Ceska Lipa 1957 M Muzido 59 1:08:05
43 124 Calta Jan Gymnazium Hofice Zlunice 1991 WM juniofi 1:08:17
44 32 Kavalir Josef SKP Mlada Boleslav Mladd Boleslav 1982 M Muzido 39 1:08:25
45 159 Sir Vaclav TJ Spartak Rokytnice Rokytnice n. Jizerou 1948 M  MuZido 69 1:08:33
46 154 Leplt Jiri Triatlon Milovice Miletin 1961 M Muzido 49 1:08:50
47 148 Pault Blanka Maratonstav Upice Vrchlabi 1954 Z  Zenynad 50 1:09:00
48 4 Vejvoda Michal Jicin Jicin 1982 M  MuZido 39 1:09:01
49 22 Cerny Vladimir HAC PRAHA Praha 1952 M  MuZido 59 1:09:07
50 116 Chrisstoffels  Eric Hotel pod Zvi¢inou Dolni Brusnice 1966 M Muzido 49 1:09:11
51 45  Piklova Alice Vétrni Vétrni 1973 Z  Zenydo49 1:09:15
52 176 Plasil Milan S. L. Mldzovice Jicin 1959 M Muzido 59 1:09:37
53 151 Cerny Jaroslav TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov Trutnov 1986 M  MuZido 39 1:09:53
54 69 Vojtéch Tomas SKHS J. Ldzné Janské Lazné 1965 M Muzido 49 1:09:57
55 42 Nyvltova Eva OLFIN CAR VELLA TRUTNOV  Trutnov 1986 z Zeny do 34 1:10:10
56 108 Hanus Petr Hroch team Chocen 1964 M Muzido 49 1:10:16
57 44 Kocian Vit CYKLO BRDY ZALANY Ptibram 1961 M MuZzi do 49 1:10:25
58 84  Klimes Jiri AC Néachod Néachod 1961 M  Muzido 49 1:10:26
59 152 Zeleny Ludék AC Nachod Zdarn. M. 1961 M  MuZido 49 1:11:03
60 133 Novotny Petr Novas tym Dvur Kralove nad Labem 1990 M juniofi 1:11:54
61 115 Ndlevka Petr Lazné Bélohrad 1972 M Muizido 39 1:12:09
62 57 Barnetova Denisa Jablonné nad Orlici Jablonné nad Orlici 1973 Z  Zenydo49 1:12:13
63 118 Kubicek Michal RH KARTOUZY Valdice 1973 M  Muizido 39 1:12:26
64 109 Kadavy Jan Jablonec nad Nisou 1947 M  Muiido 69 1:12:49
65 155 Lhota Ales Pivovar Miletin Miletin 1978 M Muzido 39 1:13:04
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161
160
123
85
28
139
82
54
180
140
88
107
92
182
181
62
156
68
36
113
167
98
77
33
86
169
178
157
102
149
171
136
49
104
170
72
117
162
73
47
147
71
135
37
60
158
163
132
75

12
43
97
138
119
153
175
29

141
20
31

130
66

35
112
51
91
99
18
125

134

Votava
Votava
Stovicek
Hovorka
Bilek
Pesek
BRZAK
Janik
Vavra
Luk$an
Loudova
Hynek
Groh
Hucera
Votodek
Simanek
Segeth
Ottova
Mracek
Trejbal
Falta
Lanta
Beznoska
Kouhout
Westrmaier
Martinova
Zajicek
Toms(
Sturnova
Farar
Vavra
Drbohlav
Krchakova
Svaton
Havir
Svoboda
KAREL
Masek
Lelek
Jelinek
Marek
Capek
Drbohlav
Hlusicka
Sulc
Sidlo
Stransky
Motl
Jirdskova
Macha
Cerovsky
Halesova
Marek
Sdva
Strnad
Hakl

Fiala
Brezina
Les

Fejk
Tucny
Halbrstat
Juricek
Cerv
Rataj
Weissova
Solnicka
Vrastilova
Grohova
Simonova
Krejsa
Kahanek
Skliba
Zubaty
Egertova

Vladimir
Michal
Pavel
Karel
Jiri
Milan
Milan
Tomas
Radek
David
Pavla
Petr
Stanislav
Petr
Jakub
Jan
Josef
Radka
Pavel
Karel
Vladan
Stanislav
Kamil
Tomas
Jiri

Eva
Tomas
Petr
Anita
Jaroslav
Martin
Martin
Alena
Jiri
Josef
Roman
Radim
Petr

Vit

Karel
Frantisek
Milan
Bohumil
Jos

Jan
Martin
Ludék
Jiri

Eva
Daniel
Jan
Dana
Jiri

Petr
Karel
Martin
Ondrej
Martin
Josef
Lukas
Jan

Petr
Tomas
Miloslava
Stanislav
Gabriela
Petr
Miloslava
Jaroslava
Sarka
Vaclav
radek
Karel
Jiri

Nela

SKI ALP CLUB Spindlertiv Mlyn

Vrchlabi
Gymndzium Hofice
TJ PETRINY
00P-JC

Dvur Kralové

Splasena Lokomotiva Chlumec

CHMU

Jiskra Hofice
CONSYS

Jilemnice

SK Nové Mésto n/M
AC Vrchlabi
StruZinec

StruZinec

ISCAREX Ceskd Trebova
TriNT

Maratonstav Upice
KP BKU Mé&lInik

SKP Mlada Boleslav

Spartka Police nad Metuji

Kooperativa
SK Westrmaier Kolova
TJ Sokol Valtefice

AC Pardubice

TJ Dvir Kralové
Maratonstav Upice
Jiskra Hotice

Jablonec

AC Moravska Slavia Brno
SK Cechovka

LO Stard Paka
FC-Vrchlabi
COLEK TEAM C. K.
Radlik

SK Hronov

oU Syfenov
Jablonec

Liga 100 PHA
Continental

OO0P -JC
FC-Vrchlabi
Novas tym
Iscarex Ceskd Trebova
Jicin

Orel Vysoké Myto
AC AKK

BAC BAKAKO zv80
Velocipéd klub

00P-1JC
TJ MARATONSTAV UPICE

MK Pardubice

TK Znojmo

SPORTING HAVANA
ISCAREX Ceskd T¥ebovd
Sokol Sedlec - Préice
X-AIR OSTRAVA

AC Ceska Lipa

TJ Dvar Kralové nad Labem
SAMA za sebe

RENTIA PRAHA

Lazné Bélohrad
Maratonstav Upice
AVERFLOR, a.s.

Novas tym

Vrchlabi

Sukorady

Praha

Jicin

Dvur Kralové
Chlumec nad cidlinou
Kninice u Usti n.L.
Hofice

Dvar Kralové
Jilemnice

Nové Mésto nad Metuji
Vrchlabi

StruZinec

StruZinec

Praha

Trutnov

Mélnik

Dolni Sytova, Haje n.J.
Jicin

Velké Pofici
Cermna

Praha

Kolova

Valtefice 206
Mladd Boleslav
Pardubice

Dvur Kralové
Vrchlabi

Hofice

Jablonec nad Nisou
Vsetin

Hofice

Chyjice 30

Syfenov

U Studénky 1291, Nova Paka, 509 01

Vrchlabi

Cerveny Kostelec
XXX

Cerveny Kostelec
Syfenov

Jablonec nad Nisou
Praha 6

Jicin

Mlazovice

Vrchlabi

Dvur Kralové nad Labem
Lanskroun

Jicin

Hofice

Hofice na Sumavé
Vysoké Myto
Hofice

Novd Paka

Nova Paka

Bild Tfemesna

Jicin

Tremosnd

Dvur Kralové nad Labem
Pardubice

Unanov

Hofice

Policka

Kosova Hora 205
Jeseni

Novy Bor
Jilemnice

Vrchlabi

Cerveny Kostelec
Praha 4 - Hije
Lazné Bélohrad
Upice

Liban

Dvlr Kralové nad Labem

1963
1990
1990
1951
1976
1960
1973
1968
1963
1976
1968
1963
1946
1961
1991
1982
1971
1966
1955
1951
1967
1963
1963
1937
1953
1958
1992
1964
1987
1950
1963
1989
1957
1985
1967
1970
1971
1979
1950
1951
1941
1965
1963
1938
1970
1983
1967
1978
1964
1990
1975
1957
1943
1980
1979
1973
1992
1978
1947
1988
1947
1967
1980
1950
1942
1991
1960
1956
1951
1972
1952
1990
1950
1947
1991
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Muzi do 49
juniofi
juniofi

MuZzi do 59

Muzi do 39

MuZzi do 49

Muzi do 39

MuZzi do 49

Muzi do 49

Muzi do 39

Zeny do 49

Muzi do 49

MuZzi do 69

Muzi do 49
juniofi

Muzi do 39

MuZzi do 39

Zeny do 49

MuZzi do 59

Muzi do 59

MuZzi do 49

Muzi do 49

MuZzi do 49

MuZi nad 70

Muzi do 59

Zeny nad 50
juniofi

Muzi do 49

Zeny do 34

Muzi do 59

MuZzi do 49
juniofi

Zeny nad 50

Muzido 39

MuZzi do 49

Muzido 39

MuZzi do 39

Muzido 39

MuZzi do 59

Muzi do 59

Muzi do 69

MuZzi do 49

Muzi do 49

MuZzi nad 70

Muzido 39

MuZzi do 39

Muzi do 49

MuZzi do 39

Zeny do 49
juniofi

Muzido 39

Zeny nad 50

Muzi do 69

MuZzi do 39

Muzido 39

MuZzi do 39
juniofi

MuZzi do 39

Muzi do 69
juniofi

Muzi do 69

MuZzi do 49

Muzi do 39

MuZzi do 59

Muzi do 69

juniorky

Muzi do 49

Zeny nad 50

Zeny nad 50

Zeny do 49

Muzi do 59
juniofi

Muzi do 59

MuZzi do 69

juniorky

1:13:05
1:13:23
1:13:25
1:13:46
1:14:23
1:14:35
1:14:41
1:15:00
1:15:02
1:15:12
1:15:24
1:16:00
1:16:26
1:16:50
1:16:51
1:16:58
1:16:59
1:17:01
1:17:09
1:17:18
1:17:20
1:17:39
1:18:07
1:18:11
1:18:20
1:18:37
1:19:09
1:19:23
1:19:32
1:19:39
1:19:50
1:19:53
1:20:01
1:20:12
1:20:23
1:20:27
1:20:37
1:20:41
1:20:43
1:20:44
1:20:47
1:20:57
1:21:11
1:21:30
1:21:54
1:22:07
1:22:10
1:22:14
1:22:21
1:23:10
1:23:46
1:24:04
1:24:12
1:24:18
1:24:24
1:24:28
1:24:37
1:24:53
1:24:58
1:25:23
1:25:34
1:25:46
1:26:04
1:26:26
1:27:01
1:27:05
1:27:08
1:27:20
1:27:22
1:27:51
1:28:08
1:28:18
1:28:58
1:29:32
1:29:33



141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

172

126
94
184
143
14
179
120
64
131
177
96
74
166
11
78
145
110
105
129
164
80
165
40
173
142
122
174
100

38
25
24
63
103
23
50
21
19
121
95

Fiser

Rieb

Kulik
Brendl|
Brunclik
Reidelova
Keclik
Zajicek
Tauchman
Keprtova
Zdarsky
Zabokrtsky
Havli¢ek
Simanek
Blaha
Kasova
Beznoska
Kostal
Palisch
Svaton
Machek
Blaha
Holy
Blahova
Skyba
Holecek
Cerny
Novak
Fialova
Dvorak
Zaveska
Fendrych
Stastny
Horackova
Siménkova
KFfovina
Kadlec
Slechtova
Soukup
Gruberova
Cihlarova
Wiesnerova

Petr

Jan
Vlastimil
Jan

Ivo

Jana
Petr
Libor
Radek
Miloslava
Vaclav
Milan
Zdenék
Jan
Stanislav
Hana
Jan
Karel
Dieter
Jiri

Pave
Rostislav
Vaclav
Jaroslava
Pave
Martin
Ota

Jan
Renata
Ladislav
Kata
FrantiSek
Jaromir
Jana
Zdena
Radek
Jaroslav
Marie
Jiri

Véra
Martina
Lenka

Sokol Ji¢in
Jindfichlv Hradec
Bakov nad J.

Lazné Bélohrad
Tilius

SQS Nova Paka
ISCAREX Ceska Trebova

ISCAREX Ceska Trebova
BK Visky

Barnex Sport Brno

TK CERMNA NAD ORLIC]
C.S.Cargo,a.s.

SK Cechovka

BK Visky
TJ Liga 100 Praha
BK Visky
Sarovcova Lhota

Sokol Ostromér

TJ Sokol Velké Hamry I.
Lazné Bélohrad

SK Hakoach

TJ Liga 100 Praha

Orel Studenec

ISCAREX Ceskd Trebova
Svartes-DIVIZE maratoncll
LABETRI CLUB

Slavia Hradec Kralové

TJ Liga 100 Hradec Kralové
Horni Pocernice

TJ Sokol Ostromér
Spartka Police nad Metuji

Jicin

Jindfichlv Hradec
Bakov nad J.
HodesSovice

Lazné Bélohrad
Praha

Mladd Boleslav
Cista u Horek

Chodovice
Chloumek
Vrchlabi

Novy BydZov
Tetcice

Hofice

Hofice

Hofice

Vidon

Novy BydZov
Praha

Novy BydZov
Milovice

Dvur Kralové nad Labem
Lazné Bélohrad
Ostromér

Bild Tfemesna
Velké Hamry
Lazné Bélohrad
Praha

Praha
Studenec

Holovousy
Hradec Kralové
Jaromér

Hradec Kralové
Praha

Usti nad Labem
Nachod

1960
1946
1966
1975
1958
1984
1970
1995
1980
1948
1971
1974
1935
1949
1963
1954
1997
1972
1949
1961
1961
1989
1941
1967
1974
1974
1962
1970
1973
1948
1991
1952
1930
1985
1958
1977
1930
1952
1927
1952
1979
1969
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Muzi do 49
MuZzi do 69
Muzi do 49
MuZzi do 39
Muzi do 59
Zeny do 34
Muzi do 39
juniofi
Muzi do 39
Zeny nad 50
Muzi do 39
MuZzi do 39
MuZi nad 70
MuZzi do 69
Muzi do 49
Zeny nad 50
juniofi
MuZzi do 39
Muzi do 69
MuZzi do 49
Muzi do 49
juniofi
Muzi do 69
Zeny do 49
Muzido 39
MuZzi do 39
Muzi do 49
MuZzi do 39
Zeny do 49
MuZzi do 69
juniorky
MuZzi do 59
MuZi nad 70
Zeny do 34
Zeny nad 50
MuZzi do 39
MuZi nad 70
Zeny nad 50
MuZzi nad 70
Zeny nad 50
Zeny do 34
Zeny do 49

1:29:51
1:30:09
1:30:11
1:30:15
1:30:23
1:30:36
1:30:45
1:31:23
1:32:05
1:32:09
1:32:28
1:32:46
1:32:48
1:32:49
1:33:03
1:33:08
1:33:31
1:33:56
1:33:59
1:34:05
1:35:34
1:36:59
1:37:00
1:39:41
1:40:08
1:40:42
1:40:51
1:41:40
1:42:18
1:43:28
1:44:39
1:45:33
1:47:19
1:47:50
1:52:51
1:53:31
2:09:26
2:14:08
2:18:32
2:54:37
2:54:38



